
Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

Homens Absoluto - Final
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 16:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage
2nd Competition Stage -

Elimination
Total Remarks

1 10436 CARAPINHA
Tiago

CPC 48.3 98.6 119.8 139.0
10.0   9.9 10.5   9.5

  9.3 10.2 10.7   9.7

10.1   9.9

  9.1 10.4

  9.8   9.9

157.7 178.8 199.5 219.9
  9.1 10.4 10.1 10.5   8.7

  9.6 10.7 10.6   9.9 10.0

238.6

2 498 COSTA
João

SCP 48.4 100.4 119.6 140.2
  9.5 10.4   9.7 10.1

10.4 10.2   9.5 10.5

  9.3 10.5

  9.0 10.3

10.2 10.6

159.6 179.0 198.9 217.5
  9.2   9.1   9.3   8.9 10.6

10.2 10.3 10.6   9.7   9.9

238.0

3 6474 PEREIRA
Bruno

STT 48.9 98.8 117.0 137.0
  9.6   9.4   9.2   9.5

  9.3 10.1   9.0 10.5

10.4   9.2

10.1 10.5

  9.5 10.7

155.5 175.9 195.2
  9.8 10.4   8.6   9.7

  8.7 10.0 10.7   9.1

214.0

4 15642 FERREIRA
Fernando

CFM 49.1 96.9 114.7 135.3
  9.9   9.5   8.6 10.0

  9.6   9.7   9.2 10.6

10.1   9.0

  9.4   9.2

10.1 10.4

154.7 174.7
  9.6 10.5 10.4

  9.8   9.5   9.9

195.0

5 3617 AZEVEDO
Pedro

SSMG 47.4 94.3 114.2 133.0
  9.5 10.7 10.2   9.7

10.1   7.8   9.7   9.1

  8.6   8.8

  8.9   9.9

10.3   9.7

149.4
  8.2 10.4

  8.2 10.6

170.4

6 13828 SCIALPI
Davide

ST2 46.3 94.8 113.6 130.6
  8.4   9.2 10.3   8.6

  9.0   9.9   8.5   8.4

  9.2 10.8

  9.2   9.4

10.5   9.2

  9.9

  8.8

149.3

7 13406 RODRIGUES
Daniel

ETE  DNS

7 602 SANTOS
António

ETE  DNS

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 5698C8CA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Rk Rank
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

Homens Absoluto - Qualificação
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CPCCARAPINHA Tiago104361 99 98 94 93 96 96 576-22x

SCPCOSTA João4982 97 93 97 96 95 92 570-14x

ETERODRIGUES Daniel134063 92 97 93 95 96 96 569-14x

ETESANTOS António6024 91 91 97 94 95 92 560-14x

CFMFERREIRA Fernando156425 88 91 95 95 94 94 557-10x

SSMGAZEVEDO Pedro36176 93 92 92 93 95 91 556-  6x

STTPEREIRA Bruno64747 91 94 92 92 92 94 555-13x

ST2SCIALPI Davide138288 95 91 95 92 93 89 555-12x

CPCCOELHO Óscar121509 89 92 93 95 93 93 555-  8x

CTTVDFRANCO Hugo177910 92 91 93 94 96 89 555-  5x

CAPPS
P

MELO Ricardo1368311 90 88 96 95 94 91 554-15x

ST2RIBEIRO Nuno1454012 92 91 92 93 96 89 553-12x

ST2SANTOS José1434313 94 90 92 89 93 95 553-  9x

SCPRODRIGUES Domingos63314 89 92 90 94 91 96 552-12x

CAPPS
P

REGO Jorge1396515 90 89 93 91 94 95 552-  6x

ACRFMPAZ Luís635016 93 91 93 92 87 95 551-11x

SCPSILVA Francisco88117 90 92 92 92 92 91 549-11x

AFGASPAR Helder1223818 91 89 89 91 95 92 547-  8x

GCPFIGUEIREDO Jose1165719 93 90 89 90 95 90 547-  6x

GCPCAMARGO Naurides742720 95 85 90 90 93 94 547-  5x

CPARODRIGUES Francisco1611821 89 92 87 92 92 94 546-  9x

CTFCOSTA João1508222 87 94 89 90 94 91 545-  9x

ATPDGOUVEIA João61423 89 90 94 91 91 90 545-  6x

CPTPPPORTELA Henrique1537324 86 88 96 92 91 90 543-  6x

SCPCARVALHO António56725 83 94 94 95 88 88 542-  7x

ST2RAMOS João1594426 86 88 89 91 95 93 542-  6x

ATPDMADAÍL António1012427 89 92 88 90 95 87 541-  9x

CPCALGARVIO Rodrigo1468628 94 89 91 88 88 90 540-  9x

ETENEVES Filipe78729 91 96 82 94 85 92 540-  8x

ETESANTOS Carlos96330 94 93 90 87 89 87 540-  8x

ST2ANTUNES Rui1077231 90 91 86 97 89 87 540-  5x

ST2SARAIVA Ernesto1268432 91 91 90 89 89 89 539-  9x

CPCGAITO Luis1278733 90 90 93 86 89 90 538-  9x
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TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CAPPS
P

MARTINS Luis1092834 87 86 97 89 86 93 538-  8x

CPTPPJESUS Eduardo1669135 94 93 91 83 91 86 538-  7x

SCPFERREIRA Pedro1087536 86 92 94 91 86 89 538-  5x

CAPPS
P

DURÃES António36237 88 90 89 89 89 93 538-  1x

SCPOLIVEIRA Leonardo744738 91 88 91 91 88 88 537-10x

ETEFERNANDES Sérgio1112039 92 91 90 87 91 86 537-  7x

ST2FERREIRA Pedro77940 86 90 90 86 94 91 537-  6x

CTGAIASAMPAIO David1465341 91 88 93 86 87 91 536-  9x

SCPSOUSA Jorge53742 86 91 95 90 90 84 536-  8x

ST2RIBEIRO Rui1226343 90 93 90 88 86 89 536-  7x

CSMPEREIRA Lutero1708544 89 91 91 89 84 92 536-  4x

ACCOLIVEIRA Sérgio1417245 86 92 91 88 90 88 535-  5x

CAPPS
P

NORA Diogo1135946 92 89 90 87 88 89 535-  4x

CPAMARRACHO José167147 92 88 92 85 90 87 534-  5x

ST2RAMOS João1262648 88 89 92 86 87 92 534-  3x

CAPPS
P

PÊGO José15449 87 88 91 86 92 89 533-  6x

CSMFERNANDES Duarte97850 90 88 92 88 86 87 531-  9x A 2

CTFSILVA Alfredo1331551 86 89 91 87 91 87 531-  7x

ST2PIMENTA Ricardo1442952 90 85 94 90 82 90 531-  4x

SCPMARTINS Marco1350553 95 90 83 88 87 87 530-12x

CBSFERNANDES Ricardo1333854 93 89 91 90 83 84 530-  3x

ETERIBEIRO Joaquim1479755 86 87 90 87 93 85 528-  6x

CPCPEREIRA Tiago1443256 85 91 85 91 88 88 528-  3x

ST2AZEVEDO Pedro1160457 85 82 89 89 91 91 527-  7x

CDCGFCOSTA Luis1201658 86 95 87 86 84 88 526-  7x

CSMMENESES José1708859 91 80 91 90 87 87 526-  5x

GCPCHAMUSCA Alexandre1633460 87 92 87 85 89 85 525-  9x

CFMNEVES Luís1534761 79 85 91 93 85 90 523-  4x

ST2SANTOS João1477562 88 84 84 88 91 88 523-  4x

CSMFREITAS Carlos62963 86 92 89 85 86 83 521-  5x

CSMPEREIRA Sergio1121764 86 84 82 88 88 91 519-  7x

CPTPPCOSTA Francisco1631065 90 80 83 87 87 89 516-  5x

ETENUJO Aníbal1479466 84 89 91 75 90 87 516-  3x

CDCGFTEIXEIRA Leonel928967 87 90 86 80 85 87 515-  5x

SCPCLEMENTE Joaquim1274568 86 87 88 78 86 89 514-  3x

ST2MOREIRA João1492169 85 88 87 79 90 85 514-  1x

SCPCLARO Pedro1417570 88 85 84 87 85 84 513-  4x

ATPDCARDOSO Miguel955071 85 83 85 82 87 87 509-  3x

ATPDCARREIRO Emanuel31472 88 81 82 87 83 86 507-  7x
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TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ST2COUTINHO Jorge1513773 80 84 86 83 87 85 505-  2x

CSMSOUSA Luís1692474 83 76 83 87 84 91 504-  2x

SCPPAIVA Eduardo30575 81 76 88 83 83 92 503-  9x

CDTITEVANGELHO Antonio753676 83 83 82 86 89 80 503-  4x

ST2HENRIQUES Carlos1184477 83 88 81 78 87 83 500-  3x

ST2NUNES João1737678 81 86 86 84 78 85 500-  2x

CAPPS
P

PEREIRA Carlos209079 84 80 86 82 84 81 497-  2x

CBSFERNANDES Alexandre1237680 87 83 80 80 84 82 496-  5x

CMBCPPESSANHA Jose628481 83 83 84 77 85 84 496-  1x

CSMFREITAS Francisco1534682 84 85 84 80 79 83 495-  3x

ST2QUARESMA Rodrigo1538483 80 82 85 81 86 81 495-  1x

CPCBERNARDO Fernando1440284 79 79 83 88 80 85 494-  3x

SCPCORREIA Wilson180585 78 80 85 77 90 84 494-  3x

ST2NASCIMENTO Luiz1708986 81 80 77 84 88 84 494-  1x

ARDBABORGES Maximo509087 83 80 83 73 90 83 492-  4x

CAPPS
P

NORA Pedro1509088 81 80 83 79 81 82 486-  4x

CAPPS
P

ARAÚJO Álvaro1150789 85 84 83 77 80 75 484-  2x

ST2VALENTE José1477690 73 77 81 86 77 89 483-  4x

CSMCAMACHO Afonso1651891 88 81 72 76 77 68 462-  2x

CTTVDMORGADO Paulo1658892 70 85 76 78 84 68 461-  2x

ATPPINTO Guilherme1162393 78 68 84 80 58 71 439-  5x

ACCGUERREIRO Alexandre1371794 73 74 61 72 83 74 437-  0x

ASESPBAIONETA Manuel165995 63 78 71 79 68 77 436-  1x

CDCGFMELO Emanuel1081096 76 72 76 72 67 70 433-  2x

ST2SANTOS Victor96697 57 70 86 71 69 68 421-  0x

ST2MARTINS Nuno1370998 79 57 66 65 69 65 401-  1x

ST2MENDES Mário1299 64 69 57 78 54 61 383-  1x

ST2BRAVO Rogério15483 DNS

EDPCOELHO Abilio10778 DNS

CTPCOELHO Luís14243 DNS

CDTITEVANGELHO Tiago14721 DNS

ST2FARIA Leopoldo16983 DNS

ARDBALOMBA José15784 DNS

CPTPPPEREIRA Josevanio16999 DNS

ACCRICARDO Jorge1970 DNS

ACCSILVA Joel16941 DNS
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

Homens Absoluto - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1671-37x1 SCP 276 277 279 282 278 279

COSTA João498 97 93 97 96 95 92 570-14x

RODRIGUES Domingos633 89 92 90 94 91 96 552-12x

SILVA Francisco881 90 92 92 92 92 91 549-11x

1669-39x2 CPC 278 280 280 274 278 279

CARAPINHA Tiago10436 99 98 94 93 96 96 576-22x

COELHO Óscar12150 89 92 93 95 93 93 555- 8x

GAITO Luis12787 90 90 93 86 89 90 538- 9x

1669-36x3 ETE 277 281 280 276 280 275

RODRIGUES Daniel13406 92 97 93 95 96 96 569-14x

SANTOS António602 91 91 97 94 95 92 560-14x

SANTOS Carlos963 94 93 90 87 89 87 540- 8x

1648-29x4 ST2 277 273 273 282 278 265

SCIALPI Davide13828 95 91 95 92 93 89 555-12x

RIBEIRO Nuno14540 92 91 92 93 96 89 553-12x

ANTUNES Rui10772 90 91 86 97 89 87 540- 5x

1619-20x5 GCP 275 267 266 265 277 269

FIGUEIREDO Jose11657 93 90 89 90 95 90 547- 6x

CAMARGO Naurides7427 95 85 90 90 93 94 547- 5x

CHAMUSCA Alexandre16334 87 92 87 85 89 85 525- 9x

1593-22x6 ATPD 266 263 264 268 269 263

GOUVEIA João614 89 90 94 91 91 90 545- 6x

MADAÍL António10124 89 92 88 90 95 87 541- 9x

CARREIRO Emanuel314 88 81 82 87 83 86 507- 7x

1474-14x7 CDCGF 249 257 249 238 236 245

COSTA Luis12016 86 95 87 86 84 88 526- 7x

TEIXEIRA Leonel9289 87 90 86 80 85 87 515- 5x

MELO Emanuel10810 76 72 76 72 67 70 433- 2x
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

HS
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CPCCARAPINHA Tiago104361 99 98 94 93 96 96 576-22x

SCPCOSTA João4982 97 93 97 96 95 92 570-14x

ETERODRIGUES Daniel134063 92 97 93 95 96 96 569-14x

ETESANTOS António6024 91 91 97 94 95 92 560-14x

CFMFERREIRA Fernando156425 88 91 95 95 94 94 557-10x

STTPEREIRA Bruno64746 91 94 92 92 92 94 555-13x

ST2SCIALPI Davide138287 95 91 95 92 93 89 555-12x

CPCCOELHO Óscar121508 89 92 93 95 93 93 555-  8x

CTTVDFRANCO Hugo17799 92 91 93 94 96 89 555-  5x

CAPPS
P

MELO Ricardo1368310 90 88 96 95 94 91 554-15x

ST2RIBEIRO Nuno1454011 92 91 92 93 96 89 553-12x

ST2SANTOS José1434312 94 90 92 89 93 95 553-  9x

SCPRODRIGUES Domingos63313 89 92 90 94 91 96 552-12x

CAPPS
P

REGO Jorge1396514 90 89 93 91 94 95 552-  6x

ACRFMPAZ Luís635015 93 91 93 92 87 95 551-11x

SCPSILVA Francisco88116 90 92 92 92 92 91 549-11x

AFGASPAR Helder1223817 91 89 89 91 95 92 547-  8x

GCPFIGUEIREDO Jose1165718 93 90 89 90 95 90 547-  6x

GCPCAMARGO Naurides742719 95 85 90 90 93 94 547-  5x

CPARODRIGUES Francisco1611820 89 92 87 92 92 94 546-  9x

CTFCOSTA João1508221 87 94 89 90 94 91 545-  9x

CPTPPPORTELA Henrique1537322 86 88 96 92 91 90 543-  6x

ATPDMADAÍL António1012423 89 92 88 90 95 87 541-  9x

ETENEVES Filipe78724 91 96 82 94 85 92 540-  8x

ETESANTOS Carlos96325 94 93 90 87 89 87 540-  8x

ST2ANTUNES Rui1077226 90 91 86 97 89 87 540-  5x

ST2SARAIVA Ernesto1268427 91 91 90 89 89 89 539-  9x

CPCGAITO Luis1278728 90 90 93 86 89 90 538-  9x

CAPPS
P

MARTINS Luis1092829 87 86 97 89 86 93 538-  8x

CPTPPJESUS Eduardo1669130 94 93 91 83 91 86 538-  7x

SCPFERREIRA Pedro1087531 86 92 94 91 86 89 538-  5x

ST2FERREIRA Pedro77932 86 90 90 86 94 91 537-  6x

CTGAIASAMPAIO David1465333 91 88 93 86 87 91 536-  9x
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TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CSMPEREIRA Lutero1708534 89 91 91 89 84 92 536-  4x

CAPPS
P

NORA Diogo1135935 92 89 90 87 88 89 535-  4x

ST2RAMOS João1262636 88 89 92 86 87 92 534-  3x

CSMFERNANDES Duarte97837 90 88 92 88 86 87 531-  9x A 2

CTFSILVA Alfredo1331538 86 89 91 87 91 87 531-  7x

SCPMARTINS Marco1350539 95 90 83 88 87 87 530-12x

CBSFERNANDES Ricardo1333840 93 89 91 90 83 84 530-  3x

CPCPEREIRA Tiago1443241 85 91 85 91 88 88 528-  3x

CSMMENESES José1708842 91 80 91 90 87 87 526-  5x

CSMFREITAS Carlos62943 86 92 89 85 86 83 521-  5x

CPTPPCOSTA Francisco1631044 90 80 83 87 87 89 516-  5x

CDCGFTEIXEIRA Leonel928945 87 90 86 80 85 87 515-  5x

SCPCLARO Pedro1417546 88 85 84 87 85 84 513-  4x

ATPDCARDOSO Miguel955047 85 83 85 82 87 87 509-  3x

ATPDCARREIRO Emanuel31448 88 81 82 87 83 86 507-  7x

ST2COUTINHO Jorge1513749 80 84 86 83 87 85 505-  2x

CDTITEVANGELHO Antonio753650 83 83 82 86 89 80 503-  4x

ST2NUNES João1737651 81 86 86 84 78 85 500-  2x

ST2QUARESMA Rodrigo1538452 80 82 85 81 86 81 495-  1x

CPCBERNARDO Fernando1440253 79 79 83 88 80 85 494-  3x

ST2NASCIMENTO Luiz1708954 81 80 77 84 88 84 494-  1x

ARDBABORGES Maximo509055 83 80 83 73 90 83 492-  4x

CAPPS
P

ARAÚJO Álvaro1150756 85 84 83 77 80 75 484-  2x

ST2BRAVO Rogério15483 DNS

ST2FARIA Leopoldo16983 DNS

ARDBALOMBA José15784 DNS

CPTPPPEREIRA Josevanio16999 DNS

ACCSILVA Joel16941 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 61; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

A 2 Athlete 978 FERNANDES Duarte (CSM) - ISSF Rule 6.11.5 Tiros em Excesso

Legend F820808B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m
HS - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1671-37x1 SCP 276 277 279 282 278 279

COSTA João498 97 93 97 96 95 92 570-14x

RODRIGUES Domingos633 89 92 90 94 91 96 552-12x

SILVA Francisco881 90 92 92 92 92 91 549-11x

1669-39x2 CPC 278 280 280 274 278 279

CARAPINHA Tiago10436 99 98 94 93 96 96 576-22x

COELHO Óscar12150 89 92 93 95 93 93 555-  8x

GAITO Luis12787 90 90 93 86 89 90 538-  9x

1669-36x3 ETE 277 281 280 276 280 275

RODRIGUES Daniel13406 92 97 93 95 96 96 569-14x

SANTOS António602 91 91 97 94 95 92 560-14x

SANTOS Carlos963 94 93 90 87 89 87 540-  8x

1648-29x4 ST2 277 273 273 282 278 265

SCIALPI Davide13828 95 91 95 92 93 89 555-12x

RIBEIRO Nuno14540 92 91 92 93 96 89 553-12x

ANTUNES Rui10772 90 91 86 97 89 87 540-  5x

1641-25x5 CAPPSP 272 266 279 273 276 275

MELO Ricardo13683 90 88 96 95 94 91 554-15x

REGO Jorge13965 90 89 93 91 94 95 552-  6x

NORA Diogo11359 92 89 90 87 88 89 535-  4x

1557-19x6 ATPD 262 256 255 259 265 260

MADAÍL António10124 89 92 88 90 95 87 541-  9x

CARDOSO Miguel9550 85 83 85 82 87 87 509-  3x

CARREIRO Emanuel314 88 81 82 87 83 86 507-  7x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 6

Legend A851D723

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

HV
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SSMGAZEVEDO Pedro36171 93 92 92 93 95 91 556-  6x

ATPDGOUVEIA João6142 89 90 94 91 91 90 545-  6x

SCPCARVALHO António5673 83 94 94 95 88 88 542-  7x

CAPPS
P

DURÃES António3624 88 90 89 89 89 93 538-  1x

SCPOLIVEIRA Leonardo74475 91 88 91 91 88 88 537-10x

ETEFERNANDES Sérgio111206 92 91 90 87 91 86 537-  7x

SCPSOUSA Jorge5377 86 91 95 90 90 84 536-  8x

ST2RIBEIRO Rui122638 90 93 90 88 86 89 536-  7x

ACCOLIVEIRA Sérgio141729 86 92 91 88 90 88 535-  5x

CPAMARRACHO José167110 92 88 92 85 90 87 534-  5x

CAPPS
P

PÊGO José15411 87 88 91 86 92 89 533-  6x

ETERIBEIRO Joaquim1479712 86 87 90 87 93 85 528-  6x

ST2AZEVEDO Pedro1160413 85 82 89 89 91 91 527-  7x

CDCGFCOSTA Luis1201614 86 95 87 86 84 88 526-  7x

GCPCHAMUSCA Alexandre1633415 87 92 87 85 89 85 525-  9x

CFMNEVES Luís1534716 79 85 91 93 85 90 523-  4x

ST2SANTOS João1477517 88 84 84 88 91 88 523-  4x

CSMPEREIRA Sergio1121718 86 84 82 88 88 91 519-  7x

ETENUJO Aníbal1479419 84 89 91 75 90 87 516-  3x

SCPCLEMENTE Joaquim1274520 86 87 88 78 86 89 514-  3x

CSMSOUSA Luís1692421 83 76 83 87 84 91 504-  2x

SCPPAIVA Eduardo30522 81 76 88 83 83 92 503-  9x

ST2HENRIQUES Carlos1184423 83 88 81 78 87 83 500-  3x

CAPPS
P

PEREIRA Carlos209024 84 80 86 82 84 81 497-  2x

CBSFERNANDES Alexandre1237625 87 83 80 80 84 82 496-  5x

CMBCPPESSANHA Jose628426 83 83 84 77 85 84 496-  1x

SCPCORREIA Wilson180527 78 80 85 77 90 84 494-  3x

ST2VALENTE José1477628 73 77 81 86 77 89 483-  4x

CTTVDMORGADO Paulo1658829 70 85 76 78 84 68 461-  2x

ATPPINTO Guilherme1162330 78 68 84 80 58 71 439-  5x

ACCGUERREIRO Alexandre1371731 73 74 61 72 83 74 437-  0x

ASESPBAIONETA Manuel165932 63 78 71 79 68 77 436-  1x

CDCGFMELO Emanuel1081033 76 72 76 72 67 70 433-  2x

Version of 9 DEC 2023, 16:07 Q100000IA0912230845.200000000.APM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ST2SANTOS Victor96634 57 70 86 71 69 68 421-  0x

ST2MARTINS Nuno1370935 79 57 66 65 69 65 401-  1x

ST2MENDES Mário1236 64 69 57 78 54 61 383-  1x

EDPCOELHO Abilio10778 DNS

CTPCOELHO Luís14243 DNS

ACCRICARDO Jorge1970 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 8C8A62F5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m
HV - Equipas
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1615-25x1 SCP 260 273 280 276 266 260

CARVALHO António567 83 94 94 95 88 88 542- 7x

OLIVEIRA Leonardo7447 91 88 91 91 88 88 537-10x

SOUSA Jorge537 86 91 95 90 90 84 536- 8x

1581-16x2 ETE 262 267 271 249 274 258

FERNANDES Sérgio11120 92 91 90 87 91 86 537- 7x

RIBEIRO Joaquim14797 86 87 90 87 93 85 528- 6x

NUJO Aníbal14794 84 89 91 75 90 87 516- 3x

1568- 9x3 CAPPSP 259 258 266 257 265 263

DURÃES António362 88 90 89 89 89 93 538- 1x

PÊGO José154 87 88 91 86 92 89 533- 6x

PEREIRA Carlos2090 84 80 86 82 84 81 497- 2x

1559-14x4 ST2 261 265 255 254 264 260

RIBEIRO Rui12263 90 93 90 88 86 89 536- 7x

SANTOS João14775 88 84 84 88 91 88 523- 4x

HENRIQUES Carlos11844 83 88 81 78 87 83 500- 3x

DNSACC

OLIVEIRA Sérgio14172 86 92 91 88 90 88 535- 5x

GUERREIRO Alexandre13717 73 74 61 72 83 74 437- 0x

RICARDO Jorge1970 DNS

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 3AEF7FFC

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

HJB
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Nation/
Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

ST2RAMOS João159441 86 88 89 91 95 93 542-  6x

CPCALGARVIO Rodrigo146862 94 89 91 88 88 90 540-  9x

ST2PIMENTA Ricardo144293 90 85 94 90 82 90 531-  4x

ST2MOREIRA João149214 85 88 87 79 90 85 514-  1x

CAPPS
P

NORA Pedro150905 81 80 83 79 81 82 486-  4x

CSMCAMACHO Afonso165186 88 81 72 76 77 68 462-  2x

CDTITEVANGELHO Tiago14721 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

Legend A3A78E98

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

HJA
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CSMFREITAS Francisco153461 84 85 84 80 79 83 495-  3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

Legend D0F52FE3

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

Extra
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n/Tea
m

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

QSCZHENGQIANG Bao155271 92 81 90 90 83 87 523-  5x

ARDB
A

DUPONT Alain152732 80 77 72 89 82 81 481-  3x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 2C931774

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2023
RESULTADOS
PISTOLA 10m

Tiro Adaptado P1
Lisboa - Jamor

SAT 9 DEC 2023, START TIME 08:45

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CTFROCHA Adelino45621 69 73 74 76 69 361- 1x DNF

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 111; Total number of teams: 7

Legend D9638D78

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish Nat Nation
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